Villeret Collection
Shakudō
Ref. 6615-3616-55B
03.2015
VILLERET, cadran Shakudō, damasquiné or 18ct, décoré et gravé main, remontage manuel
VILLERET, hand-decorated and engraved gold-damascened Shakudō dial, hand-winding
VILLERET, Shakudō-Zifferblatt, mit Gold tauschiert sowie von Hand dekoriert und graviert, Handaufzug
VILLERET, quadrante di Shakudō intarsiato d’oro, decorato e inciso a mano, manuale
VILLERET, esfera de Shakudō, damasquinado de oro, decorada y grabada a mano, manual
Calibre / Caliber / Kaliber / Calibro / Calibre
15B
Epaisseur
Thickness
Höhe
Spessore
Espesor
Diamètre
Diameter
Durchmesser
Diametro
Diámetro
Réserve de marche en heures
Power-reserve in hours
Gangreserve in Stunden
Riserva di marcia in ore
Reserva de marcha en horas
Rubis
Jewels
Rubine
Rubini
Rubíes
Composants
Components
Komponenten
Componenti
Componentes
Série limitée à
Limited edition of
Limitierte Edition von
Serie limitata a
Serie limitada a
2.20 mm 36.10 mm 40 20 117 Unique pieces
boîte / Case / GehäUse / Cassa / Caja
Or rouge 18ct / 18ct red gold / 18 Kt. Rotgold / Oro rosso 18 kt / Oro rojo 18 kt
Epaisseur
Thickness
Höhe
Spessore
Espesor
Diamètre
Diameter
Durchmesser
Diametro
Diámetro
Etanchéité
Water-resistance
Wasserdichtheit
Impermeabilità
Hermeticidad
Fond saphir
Sapphire crystal back
Saphirglasboden
Fondo zaffiro
Fondo de zafiro
Entrecornes
Interhorn space
Anstoßbreite
Ponte
Entre-asas
8.30 mm 45.00 mm 3 bar* Yes 23.00 mm
 *Each bar corresponds to a 10-metre water column. Alligator leather straps - origin: Mississippiensis
6615-3616-55B
Blancpain reserves the right to modify this model and its technical characteristics.